
Fri 24-Aug Conneaut H 7:00 Tue 21-Aug Edgewood H 6:00 Mon 20-Aug Edgewood H 6:00
Fri 31-Aug JFK H 7:00 Thur 23-Aug Newton Falls A 7:00 Thur 23-Aug Newton Falls A 5:00
Fri 7-Sep Lakeview A 7:00 Tue 28-Aug Champion A 7:00 Mon 27-Aug Champion A 7:00
Fri 14-Sep Campbell Memorial H 7:00 Thur 30-Aug Campbell H 6:00 Wed 29-Aug Lakeside H 6:00
Fri 21-Sep Champion H 7:00 Tue 4-Sep United Local A 6:00 Tue 4-Sep JFK H 6:00
Fri 28-Sep Liberty A 7:00 Thur 6-Sep Crestview A 4:30 Thur 6-Sep Lordstown A 4:30
Fri 5-Oct Newton Falls A 7:00 Tue 11-Sep Edgewood A 7:00 Mon 10-Sep Crestview H 6:00
Fri 12-Oct Brookfield H 7:00 Thur 13-Sep Newton Falls H 6:00 Wed 12-Sep Edgewood A 6:00
Fri 19-Oct Girard A 7:00 Tue 18-Sep Champion H 6:00 Mon 17-Sep Newton Falls H 6:00
Fri 26-Oct Jefferson A 7:00 Thur 20-Sep Brookfield H 6:00 Wed 19-Sep Champion H 6:00

Tue 25-Sep Campbell A 7:00 Mon 24-Sep Brookfield A 6:00
Thur 27-Sep Garfield H 7:00 Thur 27-Sep Springfield A 5:00
Tue 2-Oct Crestview H 6:00 Mon 1-Oct Grand Valley H 6:00
Thur 4-Oct Brookfield A 5:30 Wed 3-Oct Crestview A 4:30

Sat 25-Aug Conneaut A 10:00 Sat 6-Oct Niles A 12:00 Mon 8-Oct Brookfield H 7:00
Sat 1-Sep JFK A 10:00 Thur 11-Oct Salem H 6:00 Wed 10-Oct Lakeside A 7:00
Sat 8-Sep Lakeview H 10:00
Sat 15-Sep Campbell A 10:00
Sat 22-Sep Champion A 12:00
Sat 29-Sep Liberty H 10:00
Sat 6-Oct Newton Falls H 10:00 Tue 21-Aug JFK A 5:30 Mon 6-Aug Crestview A 1:00
Sat 13-Oct Brookfield A 10:00 Wed 22-Aug Niles A 5:30 Wed 8-Aug Champion A 11:00
Sat 20-Oct Girard H 10:00 Mon 27-Aug Badger H 5:30 Fri 10-Aug NF/Campbell H 3:00

Tue 28-Aug Crestview A 5:30 Mon 13-Aug NF/Liberty H 3:00
Thur 30-Aug Champion H 5:30 Tues 14-Aug Liberty A 11:00
Tue 4-Sep Brookfield H 5:30 Fri 17-Aug Campbell A 2:00
Thur 6-Sep Liberty H 5:50 Mon 20-Aug Brookfield/Champ H 10:00

Thur 30-Aug JFK A 5:00 Sat 8-Sep Windham Tri A 10:00 Wed 22-Aug Edgewood A 3:30
Thur 6-Sep Lakeview H 5:00 Tue 11-Sep Newton Falls A 5:30 Mon 27-Aug NF/Crestview H 4:00
Thur 13-Sep Campbell A 5:00 Wed 12-Sep Garfield H 5:30 Wed 29-Aug Brookfield A 4:00
Thu 20-Sep Champion A 5:00 Thur 13-Sep Edgewood A 5:30 Mon 10-Sep AAC at YCC A 4:00
Thu 27-Sep Liberty H 5:00 Tue 18-Sep Campbell Memorial H 5:30
Thu 4-Oct Newton Falls H 5:00 Thur 20-Sep Crestview H 5:30
Thu 11-Oct Brookfield A 5:00 Tue 25-Sep Champion A 5:30
Thu 18-Oct Girard H 5:00 Thur 27-Sep Brookfield A 5:30

Tue 2-Oct Liberty A 5:30
Thur 4-Oct Newton Falls H 5:30
Sat 6-Oct Harding/Lordstown H 9:00
Tue 9-Oct Edgewood H 5:30 Sat 25-Aug McDonald Invit. A 10:00
Thur 11-Oct Campbell Memorial A 5:30 Tue 28-Aug McDonald A 4:45

Mon 20-Aug Crestview H 5:00 Tue 4-Sep Niles A 4:45
Wed 22-Aug Champion A 5:00 Tue 11-Sep Girard A 4:45
Mon 27-Aug Brookfield H 5:00 Sat 15-Sep Boardman Invit. A 9:00
Wed 29-Aug Liberty A 5:00 Wed 19-Sep Canfield Suburban A 4:30
Tue 4-Sep Newton Falls H 5:00 Sat 22-Sep Lordstown Invit. A 10:00
Wed 5-Sep Edgewood H 5:00 Tue 25-Sep County @ Badger A 4:30
Mon 10-Sep Campbell A 5:00 Sat 6-Oct Legends @ FG A 9:00
Wed 12-Sep Crestview A 5:00 Tue 9-Oct AAC Blue @ Edge A 4:30
Mon 17-Sep Champion H 5:00 Sat 13-Oct Sim Earich A 9:00
Wed 19-Sep Brookfield A 5:00 Sat 20-Oct District @ FG A 9:00
Mon 24-Sep Liberty H 5:00 Sat 27-Oct Regional A 9:00
Wed 26-Sep Newton Falls A 5:00 Sat 3-Nov State A 9:00
Mon 1-Oct Edgewood A 5:00
Wed 3-Oct Campbell H 5:00
Sat 6-Oct AAC Tournament
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Varsity Girls Soccer

JV Football

8th GradeFootball

JV & Varsity Volleyball
Time listed is JV, Varsity to follow

Junior High Volleyball 
7th Grade 5:00 - 8th 15min after

AJ Calderone - Superintendent
Jeff Starkey- HS Principal
Martin Kelly - MS Principal
Todd Rowe - Athletic Director
Phone  - 330-898-2349
Mary Sanderson - Secretary
Phone - 330-898-2358
Head Coaches:
Football - John Armeni
Boys Soccer -
Girls Soccer - Diane Downey
Volleyball - Heather Sankey
Golf - John Pugh
Cross Country - Greg Schuster

Boys & Girls Cross Country

Varsity Football Varsity Boys Soccer

Golf
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